ORLY.

ORLY Intarnaticnal

7710 Haskell Avenue Las Angeles, Califarnia 91406 USA
BCO 2751111 = B18 9941007 = F 818 984 1142

orlybeauty.com

Sold-To:

DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING
& CONTRACTING CO.
HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET

P.0. BOX 9958

SALMIYA, 22100

KUWAIT

Credit Terms: N90
Resale:
Remarks:

Ln Item Nbr

12060109
2 2060110
3 2060111
4 2060112
5 2060113
6 2060114
7 MIC2001012
8 MIC2061013
9 LIT2061014

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

Ship-To:

DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING

Page 1 of 1

INVOICE NO.: S0419308

Date: 7/9/2025

& CONTRACTING CO.

HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET

P.0. BOX 9958
SALMIYA, 22100

KUWAIT

Attention: Mohammad Khalaik

Telephone: 818-994-1001
Purchase Order(s): DIVINE ALCHEMY

Description

ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml GODDESS SOME BRONZE
ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml REDDY OR NOT

ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml ARTEMIS ME

ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18m| APHROMITE

ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18mI DON'T JUNO

ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml SIREN ME CRAZY

ORLY NAIL PALETTE WINTER 2025 2000s

ORLY BREATHABLE NAIL PALETTE FALL/HOLIDAY 2025 DIVII
ORLY® BREATHABLE® PAINTED CHIP CARD SPRING/SUMM

*NO CHARGE PRODUCTS SAMPLES - TOTAL VALUE FOR CUSTOMS

Currency: USD

Ship Via: AIR
Freight Terms: Ex Works
Qty UM Net Price
108 EA 1.980
180 EA 1.980
144 EA 1.980
108 EA 1.980
144 EA 1.980
108 EA 1.980
50 EA 0.010
50 EA 0.010
2 EA 0.010
ONLY $1.02

Line Total

ORIGINAL

=

TOTAL INVOICE

Ext Price

213.84
356.40
285.12
213.84
285.12
213.84
0.50*
0.50*
0.02*

1,568.16

1,568.16

Country of HS Code

Origin:

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
4911.10.0050
4911.10.0050
4911.10.0050



O R LY COMMERCIAL INVOICE

ORLY Intarnational

7710 Hacskell Avanue Las Angeles, Califarma 91406 USA

BCO 2751111 = B18 9941007 - F 818 954 1144

orlybeauty.com Page 1 of 1

INVOICE NO.: SO419962
Date: 7/17/2025

Sold-To: Ship-To:

DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING
& CONTRACTING CO. & CONTRACTING CO.

HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET
P.O0. BOX 9958 P.0. BOX 9958

SALMIYA, 22100 SALMIYA, 22100

KUWAIT KUWAIT

Attention: Mohammad Khalaik
Telephone: 818-994-1001

Credit Terms: N90 Purchase Order(s): AIR-KUWAIT
Resale: Ship Via: AIR
Remarks: Freight Terms: Ex Works
Country of

Ln Item Nbr Description Qty UM Net Price Ext Price Origin: HS Code

1 24514 ORLY TRT 4fl 0z/118ml CUTIQUE 36 EA 8.070 290.52 USA 3304.30.0000

2 20087 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml BUS STOP CRIMSON 72 EA 2.840 204.48 USA 3304.30.0000

3 20916 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18m| BEAUTY ESSENTIAL 36 EA 2.970 106.92 USA 3304.30.0000

4 2060068 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml BURST YOUR BUBBLEGUM 36 EA 2.970 106.92 USA 3304.30.0000

5 2060070 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18m| SOUR TIME TO SHINE 108 EA 2.970 320.76 USA 3304.30.0000

6 2000058 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18mI ROAM WITH ME 36 EA 2.840 102.24 USA 3304.30.0000

7 2000158 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18m| GOLDEN AFTERNOON 72 EA 2.840 204.48 USA 3304.30.0000

8 2000003 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml SNUGGLE UP 36 EA 2.840 102.24 USA 3304.30.0000

9 2000004 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18mlI MAUVELOUS 36 EA 2.840 102.24 USA 3304.30.0000
10 2000012 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml LOVELLA 36 EA 2.840 102.24 USA 3304.30.0000
11 2000016 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml SPIRIT JUNKIE 36 EA 2.840 102.24 USA 3304.30.0000
12 2010008 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml| TRAILBLAZER 72 EA 2.970 213.84 USA 3304.30.0000
13 2060098 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18ml CESIUM THE DAY 36 EA 2.970 106.92 USA 3304.30.0000
14 2000329 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml STRATOSPHERE 72 EA 2.840 204.48 USA 3304.30.0000
15 2060102 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18mlI LEATHER YOU LIKE IT OR N 72 EA 2.970 213.84 USA 3304.30.0000
16 2060106 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml WE FLANNEL-LY MADE IT 36 EA 2.970 106.92 USA 3304.30.0000
17 2060107 ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl 0z /18m| YEAH, FOR SHERPA 36 EA 2.970 106.92 USA 3304.30.0000
18 2000364 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml SNOW BUNNY 36 EA 2.840 102.24 USA 3304.30.0000
19 2000365 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml FRESH POWDER 36 EA 2.840 102.24 USA 3304.30.0000
20 2000367 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml CHALET GETAWAY 36 EA 2.840 102.24 USA 3304.30.0000
21 2360000 ORLY OMBRE BRUSH 36 EA 2.700 97.20 CHINA  9603.30.9000
22 2360001 ORLY HALF-MOON BRUSH 36 EA 2.700 97.20 CHINA  9603.30.9000
23 2000186 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml CLAIM TO FAME 36 EA 2.840 102.24 USA 3304.30.0000
24 20866 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml BEAUTIFULLY BIZARRE 36 EA 2.840 102.24 USA 3304.30.0000
25 3430010 GELFX .6fl 0z/18ml BUILDER IN A BOTTLE COOL MILKY PEAR 36 EA 13.200 475.20 USA 3304.30.0000
26 3430012 GELFX .6fl 0z/18ml| BUILDER IN A BOTTLE COOL PINK 36 EA 13.200 475.20 USA 3304.30.0000
27 23113 ORLY 4fl 02/118ml GENIUS ALL PURPOSE REMOVER 72 EA 2.250 162.00 USA 3304.30.0000
28 20087 ORLY LAQ .6fl 0z/18ml BUS STOP CRIMSON 72 EA 2.840 204.48 USA 3304.30.0000

Line Total 4,720.68
Currency: USD TOTAL INVOICE 4,720.68

ORIGINAL
(=5




ORLY.

ORLY Intarnaticnal

7710 Haskell Avenue Las Angeles, Califernia 91405 JSA

BOD 2751111 -«
orlybeauty.com

Sold-To:

B18 9941007 - F 818 984 1142

DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING
& CONTRACTING CO.
HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET

P.O0. BOX 9958

SALMIYA, 22100

KUWAIT

Credit Terms: N90
Resale:
Remarks:

Ln Item Nbr

1 2000419
2 2000420
3 2000421
4 2000422
5 2000423
6 2000424
7 3000419
8 3000420
9 3000421
10 3000422
11 3000423
12 3000424

Description

ORLY® LAQ US .6 Fl. Oz./ Oz
ORLY® LAQUS .6 Fl. 0z./ Oz
ORLY® LAQ US .6 Fl. 0z./ Oz
ORLY® LAQ US .6 Fl. Oz./ Oz
ORLY® LAQ US .6 FI. Oz./ Oz
ORLY® LAQ US .6 FI. Oz./ Oz

. Lig.
. Lig.
. Lig.
. Lig.
. Lig.
q. 18 mL e SPICE UP YOUR LI

L Li

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

Ship-To:

DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING

Page 1 of 1

INVOICE NO.: S0419307

Date: 7/9/2025

& CONTRACTING CO.

HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET

P.0. BOX 9958
SALMIYA, 22100

KUWAIT

Attention: Mohammad Khalaik

Telephone: 818-994-1001
Purchase Order(s): 1990'S COLLECTION

18 mL e GRUNGE GLAM

18 mL e GRLPWR

18 mL e TOTALLY CLUELES
18 mL e HOW TRAGIC

18 mL e ON A BREAK

GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9m| GRUNGE GLAM
GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9ml GRLPWR
GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9ml TOTALLY CLUELESS
GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9ml HOW TRAGIC

GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9ml ON A BREAK

GEL FX CLR .3fl 0z/9ml| SPICE UP YOUR LIFE

Currency: USD

Ship Via: AIR
Freight Terms: Ex Works

Qty UM Net Price
144 EA 1.890
180 EA 1.890
144 EA 1.890
144 EA 1.890
144 EA 1.890
144 EA 1.890
36 EA 4.040
72 EA 4.040
72 EA 4.040
36 EA 4.040
36 EA 4.040
36 EA 4.040

Line Total

TOTAL INVOICE

Ext Price

272.16
340.20
272.16
272.16
272.16
272.16
145.44
290.88
290.88
145.44
145.44
145.44

2,864.52

2,864.52

Country of HS Code

Origin:

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
3304.30.0000
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