

Credit Terms: N90 Resale:

Remarks:

7710 Haskell Avenue Los Angeles, California 91406 USA 800 275 1111 • 818 994 1001 • F 818 994 1144 orlybeauty.com

## **COMMERCIAL INVOICE**

Page 1 of 1

INVOICE NO.: SO419308

Date: 7/9/2025

Sold-To: DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING & CONTRACTING CO. HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET P.O. BOX 9958 SALMIYA, 22100 **KUWAIT** 

Ship-To: DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING & CONTRACTING CO. HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET P.O. BOX 9958 SALMIYA, 22100 **KUWAIT** 

Attention: Mohammad Khalaik

Telephone: 818-994-1001

Purchase Order(s): DIVINE ALCHEMY

Ship Via: AIR Freight Terms: Ex Works

Ln Item Nbr	Description	Qty UM	Net Price	Ext Price	Country of HS Code Origin:
1 2060109	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml GODDESS SOME BRONZE	108 EA	1.980	213.84	USA 3304.30.0000
2 2060110	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml REDDY OR NOT	180 EA	1.980	356.40	USA 3304.30.0000
3 2060111	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml ARTEMIS ME	144 EA	1.980	285.12	USA 3304.30.0000
4 2060112	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml APHROMITE	108 EA	1.980	213.84	USA 3304.30.0000
5 2060113	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml DON'T JUNO	144 EA	1.980	285.12	USA 3304.30.0000
6 2060114	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml SIREN ME CRAZY	108 EA	1.980	213.84	USA 3304.30.0000
7 MIC2001012	ORLY NAIL PALETTE WINTER 2025 2000s	50 EA	0.010	0.50*	USA 4911.10.0050
8 MIC2061013	ORLY BREATHABLE NAIL PALETTE FALL/HOLIDAY 2025 DIVI	50 EA	0.010	0.50*	USA 4911.10.0050
9 LIT2061014	ORLY® BREATHABLE® PAINTED CHIP CARD SPRING/SUMM	2 EA	0.010	0.02*	USA 4911.10.0050

\*NO CHARGE PRODUCTS SAMPLES - TOTAL VALUE FOR CUSTOMS ONLY \$1.02

Line Total

1,568.16

Currency: USD

TOTAL INVOICE

1,568.16







Credit Terms: N90

Resale: Remarks:

ORLY International 7710 Haskell Avenue Los Angeles, California 91406 USA 800 275 1111 - 818 994 1001 - F 818 994 1144 orlybeauty.com

## **COMMERCIAL INVOICE**

Page 1 of 1

INVOICE NO.: SO419962

Date: 7/17/2025

Sold-To: DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING & CONTRACTING CO. HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET P.O. BOX 9958 SALMIYA, 22100 KUWAIT Ship-To: DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING & CONTRACTING CO. HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET P.O. BOX 9958 SALMIYA, 22100 KUWAIT

Attention: Mohammad Khalaik Telephone: 818-994-1001

Purchase Order(s): AIR-KUWAIT

Ship Via: AIR Freight Terms: Ex Works

					Country of		
Ln Item Nbr	Description	Qty UM	Net Price	Ext Price	Origin:	HS Code	
1 24514	ORLY TRT 4fl oz/118ml CUTIQUE	36 EA	8.070	290.52	USA	3304.30.0000	
2 20087	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml BUS STOP CRIMSON	72 EA	2.840	204.48	USA	3304.30.0000	
3 20916	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml BEAUTY ESSENTIAL	36 EA	2.970	106.92	USA	3304.30.0000	
4 2060068	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml BURST YOUR BUBBLEGUM	36 EA	2.970	106.92	USA	3304.30.0000	
5 2060070	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml SOUR TIME TO SHINE	108 EA	2.970	320.76	USA	3304.30.0000	
6 2000058	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml ROAM WITH ME	36 EA	2.840	102.24	USA	3304.30.0000	
7 2000158	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml GOLDEN AFTERNOON	72 EA	2.840	204.48	USA	3304.30.0000	
8 2000003	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml SNUGGLE UP	36 EA	2.840	102.24	USA	3304.30.0000	
9 2000004	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml MAUVELOUS	36 EA	2.840	102.24	USA	3304.30.0000	
10 2000012	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml LOVELLA	36 EA	2.840	102.24	USA	3304.30.0000	
11 2000016	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml SPIRIT JUNKIE	36 EA	2.840	102.24	USA	3304.30.0000	
12 2010008	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml TRAILBLAZER	72 EA	2.970	213.84	USA	3304.30.0000	
13 2060098	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml CESIUM THE DAY	36 EA	2.970	106.92	USA	3304.30.0000	
14 2000329	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml STRATOSPHERE	72 EA	2.840	204.48	USA	3304.30.0000	
15 2060102	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml LEATHER YOU LIKE IT OR N	72 EA	2.970	213.84	USA	3304.30.0000	
16 2060106	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml WE FLANNEL-LY MADE IT	36 EA	2.970	106.92	USA	3304.30.0000	
17 2060107	ORLY BREATHABLE .6fl oz /18ml YEAH, FOR SHERPA	36 EA	2.970	106.92	USA	3304.30.0000	
18 2000364	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml SNOW BUNNY	36 EA	2.840	102.24	USA	3304.30.0000	
19 2000365	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml FRESH POWDER	36 EA	2.840	102.24	USA	3304.30.0000	
20 2000367	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml CHALET GETAWAY	36 EA	2.840	102.24	USA	3304.30.0000	
21 2360000	ORLY OMBRE BRUSH	36 EA	2.700	97.20	CHINA	9603.30.9000	
22 2360001	ORLY HALF-MOON BRUSH	36 EA	2.700	97.20	CHINA	9603.30.9000	
23 2000186	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml CLAIM TO FAME	36 EA	2.840	102.24	USA	3304.30.0000	
24 20866	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml BEAUTIFULLY BIZARRE	36 EA	2.840	102.24	USA	3304.30.0000	
25 3430010	GELFX .6fl oz/18ml BUILDER IN A BOTTLE COOL MILKY PEAR	36 EA	13.200	475.20	USA	3304.30.0000	
26 3430012	GELFX .6fl oz/18ml BUILDER IN A BOTTLE COOL PINK	36 EA	13.200	475.20	USA	3304.30.0000	
27 23113	ORLY 4fl oz/118ml GENIUS ALL PURPOSE REMOVER	72 EA	2.250	162.00	USA	3304.30.0000	
28 20087	ORLY LAQ .6fl oz/18ml BUS STOP CRIMSON	72 EA	2.840	204.48	USA	3304.30.0000	

Line Total

4,720.68

Currency: USD

TOTAL INVOICE

4,720.68







Credit Terms: N90

Resale: Remarks:

7710 Haskell Avenue Los Angeles, California 91406 USA 800 275 1111 - 818 994 1001 - F 818 994 1144 orlybeauty.com

## **COMMERCIAL INVOICE**

Page 1 of 1

INVOICE NO.: SO419307 Date: 7/9/2025

Sold-To: DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING & CONTRACTING CO. HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET P.O. BOX 9958 SALMIYA, 22100 **KUWAIT** 

Ship-To: DISTRICT GENERAL TRADING & CONTRACTING CO. HAMAD AL MUBARAK STREET P.O. BOX 9958 SALMIYA, 22100 **KUWAIT** 

Attention: Mohammad Khalaik

Telephone: 818-994-1001

Purchase Order(s): 1990'S COLLECTION Ship Via: AIR

Freight Terms: Ex Works

Ln Item Nbr	Description	Qty UM	Net Price	Ext Price	Country of Origin:	HS Code
1 2000419	ORLY® LAQ US .6 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 mL e GRUNGE GLAM	144 EA	1.890	272.16		3304.30.0000
2 2000420	ORLY® LAQ US .6 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 mL e GRLPWR	180 EA	1.890	340.20	USA	3304.30.0000
3 2000421	ORLY® LAQ US .6 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 mL e TOTALLY CLUELES	144 EA	1.890	272.16	USA	3304.30.0000
4 2000422	ORLY® LAQ US .6 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 mL e HOW TRAGIC	144 EA	1.890	272.16	USA	3304.30.0000
5 2000423	ORLY® LAQ US .6 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 mL e ON A BREAK	144 EA	1.890	272.16	USA	3304.30.0000
6 2000424	ORLY® LAQ US .6 Fl. Oz. / Oz. Liq. 18 mL e SPICE UP YOUR LI	144 EA	1.890	272.16	USA	3304.30.0000
7 3000419	GEL FX CLR .3fl oz/9ml GRUNGE GLAM	36 EA	4.040	145.44	USA	3304.30.0000
8 3000420	GEL FX CLR .3fl oz/9ml GRLPWR	72 EA	4.040	290.88	USA	3304.30.0000
9 3000421	GEL FX CLR .3fl oz/9ml TOTALLY CLUELESS	72 EA	4.040	290.88	USA	3304.30.0000
10 3000422	GEL FX CLR .3fl oz/9ml HOW TRAGIC	36 EA	4.040	145.44	USA	3304.30.0000
11 3000423	GEL FX CLR .3fl oz/9ml ON A BREAK	36 EA	4.040	145.44	USA	3304.30.0000
12 3000424	GEL FX CLR .3fl oz/9ml SPICE UP YOUR LIFE	36 EA	4.040	145.44	USA	3304.30.0000

Line Total

2,864.52

Currency: USD

TOTAL INVOICE

2,864.52

